
Pray for the Nations
Sinhalese in Australia

Source: The Road Provides - Shutterstock

Population: 72,000
World Popl: 714,500

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sinhalese in Brunei

Source: The Road Provides - Shutterstock

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 714,500

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 8.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sinhalese in Canada

Source: The Road Provides - Shutterstock

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 714,500

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.80%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sinhalese in Cyprus

Source: The Road Provides - Shutterstock

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 714,500

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.20%

Chr Adherents: 6.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sinhalese in Denmark

Source: The Road Provides - Shutterstock

Population: 7,200
World Popl: 714,500

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sinhalese in India

Source: The Road Provides - Shutterstock

Population: 4,500
World Popl: 714,500

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sinhalese in Italy

Source: The Road Provides - Shutterstock

Population: 59,000
World Popl: 714,500

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sinhalese in Japan

Source: The Road Provides - Shutterstock

Population: 56,000
World Popl: 714,500

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 6.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Sinhalese in Korea, South

Source: The Road Provides - Shutterstock

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 714,500

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 4.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sinhalese in Libya

Source: The Road Provides - Shutterstock

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 714,500

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.20%

Chr Adherents: 9.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sinhalese in Malaysia

Source: The Road Provides - Shutterstock

Population: 4,900
World Popl: 714,500

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sinhalese in Maldives

Source: The Road Provides - Shutterstock

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 714,500

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.60%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sinhalese in New Zealand

Source: The Road Provides - Shutterstock

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 714,500

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sinhalese in Oman

Source: The Road Provides - Shutterstock

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 714,500

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.20%

Chr Adherents: 7.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sinhalese in Qatar

Source: The Road Provides - Shutterstock

Population: 61,000
World Popl: 714,500

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.20%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sinhalese in Saudi Arabia

Source: The Road Provides - Shutterstock

Population: 78,000
World Popl: 714,500

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Sinhalese in Singapore

Source: The Road Provides - Shutterstock

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 714,500

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.20%

Chr Adherents: 8.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ahinkuntaya in Sri Lanka

Population: 66,000
World Popl: 66,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 6.52%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Badahala in Sri Lanka

Population: 123,000
World Popl: 123,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 7.52%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Batgama in Sri Lanka

Source: Sarii Iuliia - Shutterstock

Population: 409,000
World Popl: 409,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.48%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Berava in Sri Lanka

Population: 400,000
World Popl: 400,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 6.56%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bintanna in Sri Lanka

Population: 7,300
World Popl: 7,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 5.05%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bodhivansha in Sri Lanka

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 16,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 6.02%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Burgher in Sri Lanka

Source: Anonymous

Population: 56,000
World Popl: 56,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Christian

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 87.1%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Couratto in Sri Lanka

Population: 7,500
World Popl: 7,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.72%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Demala Gattara in Sri Lanka

Population: 8,700
World Popl: 8,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 7.52%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dodda-Weddah in Sri Lanka

Population: 41,000
World Popl: 41,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 6.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Durava in Sri Lanka

Population: 784,000
World Popl: 784,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 8.12%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gahala in Sri Lanka

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.78%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gattara in Sri Lanka

Population: 822,000
World Popl: 822,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 6.74%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gauraykwallu in Sri Lanka

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 3.88%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Govigama in Sri Lanka

Source: Sanath Athukorala

Population: 603,000
World Popl: 603,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 6.90%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Govigama Patti in Sri Lanka

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 29,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 5.28%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Govigama Radala in Sri Lanka

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 30,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 5.27%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Handi in Sri Lanka

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hannali in Sri Lanka

Population: 361,000
World Popl: 361,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 6.85%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hanomoreyo in Sri Lanka

Population: 5,800
World Popl: 5,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Heeri in Sri Lanka

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 18,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.59%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Henawalayo in Sri Lanka

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 3.71%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hinna in Sri Lanka

Population: 262,000
World Popl: 262,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 6.70%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Hunna in Sri Lanka

Population: 98,000
World Popl: 98,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 6.49%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karava in Sri Lanka

Population: 1,164,000
World Popl: 1,164,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 7.40%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kiddea in Sri Lanka

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 6.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kinnara in Sri Lanka

Source: Daniel J. Rao - Shutterstock

Population: 31,000
World Popl: 31,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.46%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Konta Durayi in Sri Lanka

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kustarogiyo in Sri Lanka

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 16,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 5.31%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Navandanna in Sri Lanka

Population: 1,253,000
World Popl: 1,253,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 7.28%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Oli in Sri Lanka

Population: 32,000
World Popl: 32,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 5.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Pamunu in Sri Lanka

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 33,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 5.38%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pannikki in Sri Lanka

Population: 263,000
World Popl: 263,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 6.62%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pidayne Danno in Sri Lanka

Population: 9,600
World Popl: 9,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 3.51%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Porowakara in Sri Lanka

Population: 64,000
World Popl: 64,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 5.08%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Radava in Sri Lanka

Population: 393,000
World Popl: 393,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 7.36%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Radayo in Sri Lanka

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajaka in Sri Lanka

Population: 162,000
World Popl: 162,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 7.03%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rodiya in Sri Lanka

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 19,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Salagama in Sri Lanka

Population: 337,000
World Popl: 337,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 12.16%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tondagattan in Sri Lanka

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vellidura in Sri Lanka

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wahumpura in Sri Lanka

Source: Brett Davies - Flickr

Population: 8,865,000
World Popl: 8,865,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 7.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yamannu in Sri Lanka

Population: 84,000
World Popl: 84,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 3.68%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
South Asian, general in Switzerland

Source: pxhere

Population: 78,000
World Popl: 10,781,900

Total Countries: 47
People Cluster: South Asia - other

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sinhalese in Thailand

Source: The Road Provides - Shutterstock

Population: 74,000
World Popl: 714,500

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sinhalese in UAE

Source: The Road Provides - Shutterstock

Population: 130,000
World Popl: 714,500

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Sinhalese in United States

Source: The Road Provides - Shutterstock

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 714,500

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.20%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


